KNIPCO PORTABLE HEATER MODELS F50F
Form No.

097078-01

“memD
T ity

F50F PARTS

079514-01

REF
NO. PARTRO. DESCRIFTION qarty.
1 M51104-01 Handle 1
2 07944501AD Uppor Shedll 1
3 M11084-29 Handle Screw 2
4 M11084-27 Hex hoad screw #10-16 x 1/2 6
5 MS5G785-04 Assambly Combustion Chamber 1
[ M10908-2 Hexhead screw #6-32x3/8 2
7 M16660 Photocel] beacket 1
8 M166564 Photocol assembly 1
g - Bumerhead assembly 1
&1 M50597 Nozzle 1
82 M29835-2 Spark plug 1
g-3 a763980-01 Nozzle adapter 1
4 ogrees-n Bracket 1
9-5 M29824 Nut, 1dmm 1
10 M11064-26 Hexhead scrow #10-16 x /8 2
11 M30864 Fan 1
12 - Moator and pump assembly 1
12-1 097073-01 Motor 1
12-2 078375-01 Pump body 1
123 M22009 Insed 1
24 M22456-1 Rotoc 1
125 29608 End pump cover 1
126 M29632 Lint fitter 1
127 M29633 intaks filter 1
12-8 M29603 End cover fitter 1
129 M12461-31 Screw #10-32x 1 3
12-10 M27694 Adjusting screw 1
12-11 M10983-1 Pressure refief sprng 1
12-12 M22997 Plug 1
12-13 MB8%40 Steelball 1/4" dia. 1
12-14 M29612-01 Output filter 1
1215 M124561-31 Screw £10-32x 1 &
12-16 MS0016 Elbow 90° 1
12-17 MB643 Blade’ 4
12-18 FHPF3-2C Screw #10-32x 1/4 2
13 M51571-01 fFanguard 1
14 M10813-86 Power card 1
15 M11143-1 Strain relief bushina 2
16 NTC-4C Haxlock nut 2
17 M11084-26 Hexhead screw #10-16 x3/8 2
18 MS50631 Rubber bumper 2
19 078513-01AK Sida cover 1
20 M51061-01 Motor bracket 1
21 M30865-02 Bushing 1
2 M25907 Bushing 1
23 M11271-8 Clip Nut 6
24 M50104-02 Bushing {wires) 1
25 M11084-26 Hexhead screw #10-16x 3/8 6
26 M15823-37 Grounding screw #8 x 14 1
27 079446-01AD Lower shell 1
28 M29652-01 Rubber aldine 1
29 M16697-02 Transformer 1
30 M11084-26 Hexhead screw #10-16x 1§ 2
31 079973-01 Fuetlina 1
32 MS50876-02 Assembity fuel filter 1
(Incdudes bushing)
33 M10990-3 Bushing, Rubber 1
34 - Wire assembly {red, 67 1
35 Wire connector (Blue Wires) 1
36 Wire connector (Red Wires) i
37 - Wire connector (White Wires) i
38 M50671-01 Safety enntrol 1
39 09704801 Fueltank cap (includes gaskel) \
40 09713709 Fueltank 1
41 M51108-01 Heat-shall shieig 1

PARTS AVAILABLE - NOT SHOWHN

Tradename decal

“TAvaiable from your local hardware store
Mot available 35 an assembly

i




